26. Krimmler Wasserfallauf 2023

Team-Ergebnisliste

Tagesieger:

INNERHOFER Manuel

48:01,35

Rang
1

Tagessiegerin:
SCHMEER Michaela
1:03:23,78

Code Name

Berglaufcup 1
INNERHOFER Manuel

140 REITBERGER Rudolf
5 FLUNGER Peter

FISCHER Christian

191 KRABATH Kerstin

Berglaufcup 2
OBERLUGGAUER Bernd

1155 FROLLER Giinter
1148 DRLICEK Gottfried
607 BICHLER Martin

OBERLUGGAUER Ewald
AUFI&OBI Sport Wielandner
SCHWARZENBACHER Michaela
SCHWARZ Tanja

FREICHAM Richard
WIELANDNER Barbara
REPASKI Silke

Wanderhotel Kirchner 1
KLAUS Peter

NOLLES Thomas

KIRCHNER Christian

KOCH Moritz

KLAUS Claudia

Team Saarland

WERTH Martina

JOST Tobi

JOST Patrick

JUNG Marco

HELL Thomas

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Sprintwertung:
Innerhofer Manuel 21:54,29
Schmeer Michaela 30:11,15

Jahr Verein

1995 LC Oberpinzgau

1971 Sportunion IGIA-Longlife
1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel
1986 Dynatrace

1982 LG St. Wolfgang

1992 BLC Greifenburg
1960 Union Neuhofer
1958 KSU Gutenstein
1962 LC Niederwies-Kdssen
1964 BLC Greifenburg

1970 AUFI&OWI Sport Wielandner
1970 AUFI&OW!I Sport Wielandner
1965 AUFI&OW!I Sport Wielandner
1956 AUFI&OW!I Sport Wielandner
1975 AUFI&OW!I Sport Wielandner

1966

1963 Wanderhotel Kirchner
1970 Wanderhotel Kirchner
2000 Wanderhotel Kirchner
1961 Wanderhotel Kirchner

1977 Team Saarland
2009 Team Saarland
1972 Team Saarland
1972 Team Saarland
1981 Team Saarland

01.10.2023 - 12:50:43

Gesamt
5:06:59.50
48:01.35
1:00:43.48
1:04:06.82
1:06:54.40
1:07:13.45

Diff

5:50:23.43 +43:23.93

58:10.84
1:08:48.91
1:12:32.37
1:13:42.00
1:17:09.31

6:27:40.30 +1:20:40.8

1:08:49.81
1:11:24.45
1:14:23.16
1:25:41.76
1:27:21.12

6:28:55.80 +1:21:56.3

1:10:56.20
1:13:06.35
1:15:22.77
1:19:38.97
1:29:51.51

6:35:23.20 +1:28:23.7

1:09:33.69
1:20:07.82
1:20:08.60
1:22:19.11
1:23:13.98

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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